NO.
26
26

55

60
63
238
238
466

VILLAGE STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY LAYOUT
135-155 121
130-131
136-137
134-155
2-16
158-159
90-93
98-115
90-95

CALC. BOOK

NO.
18

32
31
32

PAGES
218-228

39-53
60-91

MEDWAY ( 1 OF 8 )

DESCRIPTION
From a pt. 150+/- ft.
west of Walker St. for
about 1000 ft. E-"ly
High St. to Shaw St.
Meas. Houses
Calc. of layout data
Village & Cottage Sts.
Profile on C_.L.T_W.
Survey
Detail
& Cottage, Tel.cables
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NO.
102

238

238

238

299

VILLAGE STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY LAYOUT

127-131

143-153
116-122
124-126
129-151
136-137

1

NO.

CALC. BOOK
PAGES

MEDWAY ( 2 OF 8 )

DESCRIPTION

& Main St. loc. old
stone bnds.

L.O. B.L. & Old.bnds.
School - Holliston Sts
GEOD.Conn.Holliston St
conn., Broad St. inter
L.O. B.L. School to
Holliston Sts.
GEOD.Conn. & Holliston
St. intersection

X-Sections
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NO.
238

238

60

60

VILLAGE STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY

156-159

152-157

158-159

LAYOUT
129-151

152-156

NO.

CALC. BOOK
PAGES

MEDWAY ( 3 OF 8 )

DESCRIPTION
L.O. B.L. School to
Holliston Sts.
Restake bnd. pts.
Haven to Franklin Sts.
Restake bnd. pts. From
Charles River Rd. 1600
ft.+/- W ly
Restk.bnd.pts.Prospect
to Charles River Rd.
Stk. S"ly S.L. 1300 ft
E*ly of Shaw St.
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NO.

299

299

298

303

257

429

VILLAGE STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY

34-37

38-45

150-155

90-124

160

LAYOUT

NO.

CALC. BOOK
PAGES

MEDWAY ( 4 OF 8 )

DESCRIPTION
Original L.O. notes by
Pilling Env. # 154
Add. X-sects. & topo
Dam @ Old Mill site
GEOD. 52K - 52L via.
Franklin St.

Restake bnd. Pts. Farm
to Walker

Restake L.O. & detail
for traffic study (82)
Water level @ flooding
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NO.
463

463

466
466
471
463
474

VILLAGE STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY

2-15
24-25
30-75
80-160
2-47
99-103
64-75
18-19
120-143

LAYOUT
2-13

NO.

CALC. BOOK
PAGES

MEDWAY ( 5 OF 8)

DESCRIPTION
Restake Lincoln St. to
150 ft. W*ly Shaw St.

Survey layout -
Bench Run, Detail -
X-Sections -

( 1984 )
X-Sections
Proposed drain study
Add. X-Sects. & detail
Stk. P.L.@ Vill. Auto
Prop. Surv.@ Town Hall
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NO.
498
498
498
498
498
463
471
534
573
378

VILLAGE STREET

FIELD BOOK
SURVEY
45-49
52-60
64-94
98-137
138
20-21
76-112
34-70
68-107
80-85

LAYOUT

NO.

CALC. BOOK
PAGES

MEDWAY ( 6 OF 8 )

DESCRIPTION
Stk. Out Town prop.
Add. Detail
Detail
Bench Run, X-Sects.
Drain Inverts ( 1990 )
Stk. R.R. R.O.W. (90)
Topo, loc. Police Sta.
Drain. Study @ Cynthia
Traverse- canoe launch
& FRANKLIN ST.- Loc.
of wall & detail
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NO.
510

535

605

605

613

535

VILLAGE STREET

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
66-68

100-131

140-141
2-18
23
6-36
42-47
150-160

LAYOUT

NO.

CALC. BOOK
PAGES

MEDWAY ( 7 OF 8 )

DESCRIPTION
& NORFOLK AVE.- Stk.
prop. lines @ gar. Lot
Red Bridge-Surv._Detail
Prof.Sewer,Drain study
Bench Run
Trav., Level, Detail
Ease. for water tower
Traverse ( 2003 )
Level Runs
Trav. & Elevs. for

canoe landing (4-2012)
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VILLAGE STREET MEDWAY ( 8 OF 8 )

FIELD BOOK CALC. BOOK
NO. SURVEY LAYOUT | NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION
672 30-47 School St. right of way

( July 2016 )
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