	VILLAGE STREET MEDWAY ( 1 OF 8 )						
	FIELD BOOK		CALC. BOOK				
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION		
26	135-155	121	18	218-228	From a pt. 150+/- ft.		
26		130-131			west of Walker St. for		
		136-137			about 1000 ft. E'ly		
55	134-155		32		High St. to Shaw St.		
			31	39-53	Meas. Houses		
			32	60-91	Calc. of layout data		
60		2-16			Village & Cottage Sts.		
63	158-159				Profile on C.L.T.W.		
238	90-93				Survey		
238	98-115				Detail		
166	00 05				Cottomo Mol goblog		

7	VILLAGE STREET MEDWAY ( 2 OF 8 )						
	FIELD BOOK			ALC. BOOK			
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION		
102	127-131				& Main St. loc. old		
	143-153				stone bnds.		
238		116-122			L.O. B.L. & Old.bnds.		
					School - Holliston Sts		
238		124-126			GEOD.Conn.Holliston St		
					conn., Broad St. inter		
238		129-151			L.O. B.L. School to		
					Holliston Sts.		
		136-137			GEOD.Conn. & Holliston		
					St. intersection		
299	1				X-Sections		
•							

J:\Shared\COUNTY FIELD BOOK INDEX\MEDWAY VILLAGE ST. - 2.xls

	VILLAGE	STREET	MEDWAY ( 3 OF 8 )		
FIELD BOOK			CALC. BOOK		
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION
238		129-151			L.O. B.L. School to
					Holliston Sts.
238	156-159				Restake bnd. pts.
					Haven to Franklin Sts.
60		152-156			Restake bnd. pts. From
					Charles River Rd. 1600
					ft.+/- W'ly
60	152-157				Restk.bnd.pts.Prospect
					to Charles River Rd.
	158-159				Stk. S'ly S.L. 1300 ft
					E'ly of Shaw St.

	VILLAC	E STREET	MEDWAY ( 4 OF 8 )		
	FIELD BO	OOK	CZ	ALC. BOOK	
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION
					Original L.O. notes by
					Pilling Env. # 154
299	34-37				Add. X-sects. & topo
299	38-45				Dam @ Old Mill site
298					GEOD. 52K - 52L via.
					Franklin St.
303	150-155				Restake bnd. Pts. Farm
					to Walker
257	90-124				Restake L.O. & detail
					for traffic study (82)
429	160				Water level @ flooding

	VILLAGE	E STREET		:	MEDWAY ( 5 OF 8)
	FIELD BO	оок	CA	LC. BOOK	
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION
463		2-13			Restake Lincoln St. to
					150 ft. W'ly Shaw St.
463	2-15				Survey layout -
	24-25				Bench Run, Detail -
	30-75				X-Sections -
	80-160				( 1984 )
466	2-47				X-Sections
466	99-103				Proposed drain study
471	64-75				Add. X-Sects. & detail
463	18-19				Stk. P.L.@ Vill. Auto
474	120-143				Prop. Surv.@ Town Hall

	VILLAGE	STREET	i		MEDWAY ( 6 OF 8 )	
	FIELD BO	оок	CZ	ALC. BOOK		
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION	
498	45-49				Stk. Out Town prop.	
498	52-60				Add. Detail	
498	64-94				Detail	
498	98-137				Bench Run, X-Sects.	
498	138				Drain Inverts ( 1990 )	
463	20-21				Stk. R.R. R.O.W. (90)	
471	76-112				Topo, loc. Police Sta.	
534	34-70				Drain. Study @ Cynthia	
573	68-107				Traverse- canoe launch	
378	80-85				& FRANKLIN ST Loc.	
					of wall & detail	
- J:\Shared\COUNTY FIELD BOOK INDEX\MEDWAY VILLAGE ST 6.xls						

	VILLAGE	STREET	i		MEDWAY ( 7 OF 8 )
	FIELD BO	оок	CA	ALC. BOOK	
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION
510	66-68				& NORFOLK AVE Stk.
					prop. lines @ gar. Lot
535	100-131				Red Bridge-Surv.Detail
					Prof.Sewer,Drain study
	140-141				Bench Run
605	2-18				Trav., Level, Detail
605	23				Ease. for water tower
613	6-36				Traverse ( 2003 )
	42-47				Level Runs
535	150-160				Trav. & Elevs. for
					canoe landing (4-2012)
	,			<u>-</u>	•

TITIACE CEDEEN

